Vinni-Rakvere Talvejooksusari 2013
| etapp - 13. jaanuar

Maraton 42,195km

Koht N Koht Nr. Nimi

1. 164 Erkki Etverk

2. 153 Peeter Kand

3. 152 Ivo Pold

4, 165 Ergo Meier

5. 161 Toomas Unt

6. 159 Ulo Suursaar
7. 157 Sven Sempelson
8. 155 Tarvo Kapp

9. 1. 163 Pille Saluvere
10. 162 Priit Melnik
11. 2 151 Marika Rooparg
12. 158 Ain-lvar Tupp
13. 154 Joel Tints

14, 156 Rein Parn

15. 160 Ulle Suursaar
10 km

Koht N Koht Nr. Nimi

1. 11 Taavi Kilki

2. 2 Jaanus Undrest
3. 5 Kaido Vahkal
4, 8 Andres Sune

5. 12 Madis Sildvee
6. 7 Cris Poll

7. 13 Mart Sildvee

8. 10 Aivo Jéemets
9. 1. 61 Laura Kallas
10. 55 Tiit Sumanov
11. 6 Elvis Joakit

12. 2 62 Rahel Kallas
13. 63 Aivar Kuusmik
14. 3 3 Margarete Merenakk
15. 4 60 Ingrit Ernits
16. 65 Uno Muruvee
17. 64 Andrei Lopsik
18. 4 Raivo Meier
19. 5 58 Kaili Ounapuu-Seidelberg
20. 68 Marko Torm
21. 14 Rein Traus

22. 6 66 Maie Alaots
23. 59 Uno Ounapuu
24. 7 57 Gretel Lips

25. 8 56 Kristel Mikkor

Sinnia. V.kl
1971 M40
1968 M40
1969 M40
1972 M40
1975 M
1962 M50
1969 M40
1970 M40
1969 N40
1961 M50
1967 N40
1967 M40
1963 M50

Klubi, elukoht
Rakvere

Velo Clubbers
Tallinn

Tallinn

Kaitsevae Log. Keskus
Tallinn

Parnu
Kikametsa PK
Tallinn

Tallinn

Tallinn
Haanjamatkad.ee
Vandra "Mispo"

1940 M604 Stamina SK

1961 N50

Sitinnia. V.kl

1995 MN
1974 M
1975 M
1959 M50
1978 M
1990 M
1978 M
1970 M
1997 NN
1960 M50
1979 M
1996 NN
1966 M40
1982 N
1965 N40
1961 M50
1955 M50
1946 M60
1983 N
1980 M
1948 M60
1965 N40
1954 M60
1989 N
1980 N

Tallinn

Klubi, elukoht

Rakvere KJK "ViKe"
Eesti Posti SK

FB Jooksmine
Sdmeru

Rakvere
"Ultrarunners"
Rakvere

Rakvere

Rakvere

Rakvere

Tartu

Rakvere

Tallinn

FB Jooksmine
Tabasalu Triatloniklubi
Vinni vald

Eesti Energia Spordiklubi

JK "Hermes"
Sémeru

Rakvere Odjooks
Rakvere

Rakvere

Vihula vald
Ladane-Virumaa
Harjumaa

Aeg

3:12.48
3:35.36
3:40.24
3:44.30
3:51.01
3:53.03
4:00.41
4:01.39
4:14.04
4:14.04
4:16.14
4:16.18
4:34.44
5:35.40
DNF

Aeg

39.19
39.20
39.21
41.47
42.08
42.31
43.06
45.43
46.05
47.11
50.21
50.27
52.21
52.27
54.01
54.04
55.05
55.14
56.10
56.39
57.40
1:00.05
1:00.33
1:14.32
1:15.04



